LOCATION: 589 Cedar St.

TAP CLEARED

APPLICATION No.:_5089 5/8"

DATE

BEF.

AFT.

REMARKS 0

OWNER: ____Louis Gifford

MEASURES: g /g 9-11-1885
N from Austin 154.3 ft.
E from W line Cedar 6.8 ft.
N from S line  House 50 PE.
MAY 3 - 1982 -- Tilcon renewed from the main to the prop.

line. 14,0 ft.-3/4" copper; 3/L4" curb stop; stop box;
5/8" x 3/ Fig. 413; 5/8" x 3/4" lead-cop. adapt. X%;

7/26/04 Contractor Nelson Cardoso renewed service fram a point 5 ft. W x curb stop
Corrected measures:

to house.

S x S lire Trinity St.
E « W line Cedar St.
N x S line house

S % N line house
E x E line house

Coupling 5 ft. W x curb stop

101.0 ft.
6.8 ft.
5.5 ft.

170 ft.
14.0 ft.
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